Aestetica
Exit sign luminaire: Casing has a compact design with planar light-emitting surface
and a clear insert. Lighting control is provided by a plastic reflector. Single-sided
escape route signage is provided thanks to exchangeable display films, double-sided
escape route signage is provided by exchangeable display inserts.
Versions for surface wall mounting and surface ceiling mounting or with additional
accessories for recessed wall mounting (solid walls), recessed ceiling mounting (hol-
low ceilings)and bracket suspension mounting.

-10 to + 40 °C
Please order exit sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 15 m VD 20m
EB16237M Exit sign film
EB16235M Exit sign film
EB16236M Exit sign film
EB16234M Exit sign display-pane
EB16233M Exit sign display-pane
Please order mounting accessories separately
Order code Description
FB4265 Bracket suspension
FB3733 Kit for recessed mounting in solid wall or